Jared Sibrava  | +1 (607) 643-1845  |  jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
1
M2786 SERIESM2786 SERIES
DC/DC POWER SUPPLYDC/DC POWER SUPPLY
DESCRIPTION
The M2786 military power supply is a rugged dual output DC to DC converter which accepts an 18 - 48VDC
input voltage range and provides DC outputs from 2.5 to 28V at up to 30W. Custom outputs available upon

No voltage overshoot during
power on.
HOW TO ORDER
Part number Output #1 Output #2
CF-02EM2786-1 3.3V / 4A 5V / 3A
CF-02EM2786-2 5V / 3A 12V / 1.25A
CF-02EM2786-3 12V / 1.25A 3.3 V / 3A
CF-02EM2786-4 28V / 0.5A 5V / 3A
CF-02EM2786-5 15V / 1A 15V / 1A
Jared Sibrava  | +1 (607) 643-1845  |  jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
3
PROTECTIONS